BBBBB

Bar La Montgolfiere



cu'r'Porr hoTcl

BASEL

Champagner & Prosecco

Im Glas

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Prosecco Albino Armani Extra Dry DOC

In der Flasche

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial

Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial

Moét & Chandon Vintage Blanc

Moét & Chandon Brut Magnum

Dom Pérignon Millésime

Prosecco Albino Armani Extra Dry DOC

Champagner Cocktails
Kir Royal Champagner, Créme de Cassis

Mimosa Champagner, Orangensaft

Weine

Gerne servieren wir Weiss-, Rosé- sowie
Rotweine auch im Offenausschank

Lassen Sie sich durch unsere Barmitarbeiter

Uber unser aktuelles Angebot beraten

Serviert in der Kristallkaraffe

Oder in der Flasche

Gespritzter Weisswein

SuUss oder sauer

1dl
1dl

37.5cl
75cl
/5cl
75cl
75cl
150cl
75cl
75cl

1dl
3dl
5d
/7.5dl

16
10.5

55
110
130
140
140
222
333

60

17
17

8.5
25.5
42.5

52

9.5



Apéritif Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Hugo
Americano
Negroni
Bloody Mary
Gimlet
Manhattan
Martini Dry
Vodka Martini

Fizzes & Sours

Amaretto Sour
Aperol Sour
Whisky Sour
Gin Fizz

Apple Fizz

Classic Cocktails
Caipirinha
Caipiroska

Mojito

Margarita
Daiquiri

Tequila Sunrise
Pina Colada

Sex on the Beach

Long Island Ice Tea

Moscow Mule

Red Moscow Mule

Virgin Cocktails

Virgin Colada
Caipirinha Zero
Caribbean

tu'r'Porr hoTel

BASEL

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Prosecco, HolunderblUtensirup, Soda, Minze
Campari, Martini Rosso, Soda
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin

Vodka, Tomatensaft

Gin, Limettensaft, Lime Juice Cordial
Whiskey, Martini Rosso, Angostura

Gin, Noilly Prat
Vodka, Noilly Prat

Amaretto, Zitronensaft, Orangensaft, Zuckersirup
Aperol, Zitronensaft, Orangensaft, Zuckersirup
Bourbon, Zitronensaft, Orangensaft, Zuckersirup
Gin, Zitronensaft, Soda, Zuckersirup

Calvados, Zitronensaft, Soda, Zuckersirup

Cachaca, Limette, Rohrzucker

Vodka, Limette, Rohrzucker

Rum, Limette, Minze, Rohrzucker

Tequila, Coinfreau, Zitronensaft

Rum, Zitronensaft, Zuckersirup

Tequila, Orangensaft, Grenadinesirup

Rum, Kokosnuss Sirup, Rahm, Ananassaft
Vodka, Pfirsichlikér, Ananassaft, Cranberrysaft
Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Cola
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Limettensaft, Minze
Roter Vodka, Ginger Beer, Limettensaft, Minze

Kokosnuss Sirup, Rahm, Ananassaft
Ginger Ale, Limette, Rohrzucker
Ananas-, Cranberry-, Orangensaft, Grenadinesirup

15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

18

18

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
19.5
16.5

12

12
12
12



Apéritif & Bitter

Campari

Martini Bianco / Rosso
Ramazzotti

Averna

Aperol

Cynar

Fernet Branca

Ricard

Appenzeller
Jagermeister

Sherry & Porto

Tio Pepe Dry Sherry
Graham'’s White Porto
Graham’s Tawny Porto

Eaux de Vie & Grappa

Poire William Morand
Vieille Prune Védrenne XO
Grappa Weiss

Grappa Gold

Liqueur

Amaretto di Saronno
Sambuca Molinari
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Southern Comfort
Coquito Coconut

Sdmtliche Apéritifs & Spirituosen kénnen ergénzt werden mit:

q;r'f’orr hoTc'

BASEL

Fillers

23%
15%
30%
29%
11%
17%
40%
45%
29%
35%

15%
20%
20%

43%
41%
43%
43%

28%
40%
17%
40%
40%
35%
24%

4Acl
Acl
Acl
4Ac|
4Acl
Acl
2cl
Acl
4cl
4Acl

4cl|
4cl
4cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2¢cl

Acl|
Acl
Acl
4Ac]
Acl
Acl
Acl

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

0o 00 o

11
11
12

O 0 O 0 0 0 O

Coca Cola, Cola Zero, Tonic, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon, O-Saft, Cranberry & Red Bull.

Diese werden mit einem Zuschlag von CHF 4.5 verrechnet.



tu'r'Porr hoTe'

BASEL

Cognac

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 40% 2cl 11
Hennessy VS 40% 2cl 13
Hennessy XO 40% 2cl 21
Calvados

Calvados Chateau du Breuil 40% 2cl 10
Vodka

Koskenkorva 40% 4cl 13
Belvedere 40% Acl 15.5
Grey Goose 40% Acl 15.5
Xellent 40% 4cl 15.5
Red Vodka Liqueur 24% Ac 10
Gin

Henkes 38% 4cl 12
Hendrick’s A41% Acl 14
Le Tribute 43% 4cl 14
The Botanist 46% Ac 14
Bombay Sapphire 40% 4cl 14
Monkey 47 47% 4cl 14
Gin Sul 43% 4Ac| 14
Rum

Brugal Blanco 40% Acl 12
Brugal Anejo 40% 4cl 13.5
The Rum Factory Buchsdorf 10 Years 40% 4cl 15.5
Tequila

Tequila Weiss 38% 4cl 12

Tequila Gold 38% 4cl 12



tu'r?orr hoTe'

BASEL

Whisky

Bourbon Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s

Scotch Ballantine's
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Monkey Shoulder

Canadian Canadian Club

Irish Jameson

Single Malts

Islay/Speyside

Lagavulin (South Shore) 8 Years
Laphroaig (South Shore) 10 Years
IPA Glenfidich

Highlands

Aberlour (Speyside) 10 Years

Dalwhinnie (Speyside) 15 Years
Glenmorangie (North Highlands) 10 Years
Oban (Western Highlands) 14 Years
Macallan Double Cask 12 Years

Lowlands
Glenkinchie (Eastern Lowlands) 12 Years

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10 Years

Orkney
Highland Park 12 Years

45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

43%
40%
46%

43%
43%
40%
43%
40%

43%

46%

40%

Acl
Ac|
Acl|
4Acl
4Acl
4Acl
Acl|
4Acl
4c]

4cl
4cl|
Vel

4cl
Acl
Acl
Acl
4cl

Acl|

4cl

4cl

14
14
12
14
16
16
14
12
12

16.5
16.5
16.5

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5



qt‘rPorr hoTe'

BASEL

Bier vom Fass

Heineken

Belgian Affligem Blonde
Murphy’s Irish Red Ale
IPA Lagunitas California

Flaschenbiere

Erdinger Weissbier

Eichhof Braugold

Sol Original

Guinness Draught (Dose)
Heineken 0.0 (ohne Alkohol)

Tafelgetranke

Eptinger Still / Sparkling

Eptinger Still / Sparkling

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Fever-Tree Tonic / Lemon / Ginger Ale
Sprite

Fusetea Peach

Apfelschorle

Red Bull

Ginger Beer Organics by Red Bull

Fruchtsafte

Michel Orangensaft
Michel Ananassaft
Michel Multivitaminsaft
Michel Tomatensaft

30cl
50c|
30c|
50c|
30cl
50c|
30cl
50c|

50c|
33cl
33cl
50c]
33cl

50c|
100cl
33cl
20cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
25cl
25¢]

20cl
20cl|
20cl
20c]

6.5
9.5
6.5
9.5
7.5
10.5

O~ OO N O

7.5
11
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5



Kaffee

Kaffee Creme
Ristretto

Espresso
Espresso Doppio
Cappuccino
Milchkaffee
Latte Macchiato

q(r'f»orr hoTc'

BASEL

Caffé Corretto Grappa 43%

Caffé Amaretto
Baileys Coffee
Irish Coffee

Tee

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Angel
Peppermint
Camomile

Red Berries

SuUss

Heisse Schokolade
Heisse Ovomaltine

28%
17%
40%

Preise in CHF, inklusive 7.7% Mwst.

1cl
1cl
Acl
Acl

o~ o
S NN NN NNS, W WS

O W 0 oo

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

6.5
6.5

Fiur den Jugendschutz: Das Gesetz verbietet den Verkauf von Wein, Bier & Apfelwein
an unter 16-Jahrige sowie Spirituosen, Aperitifs & Alcopops an unter 18-Jahrige.
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RESTAURANT

BY AIRPORT HOTEL BASEL

Burger 100% Rind - boeuf - Beef

Swiss Burger

Rostigalette Bun, Kase, Tomate, Gurke, Zwiebeln

Galette de pomme de terre, fromage, tomate, cornichons, oignons
Potato pancake bun, cheese, tomato, pickles, onions

Burger

Tomate, Gurke, Zwiebeln
Tomate, cornichon, oignons
Tomato, pickle, onions

BBQ Burger

Tomate, Gurke, R&stzwiebeln, BBQ-Sauce
Tomate, cornichon, oignons frits, sauce barbecue
Tomato pickle, fried onions, BBQ-Sauce

Cheeseburger

Kase, Tomate, Gurke, Zwiebeln
Fromage, tomate, cornichon, oignons
Cheese, tomato, pickle, onions

XXL-Cheeseburger

Kase, Tomate, Gurke, Zwiebeln
Fromage, tomate, cornichon, oignons
Cheese, tomato, pickle, onions

The BBQ Beyond Burger

100% Vegi, Rostzwiebeln, BBQ-Sauce
100% vegé, oignons frits, sauce barbecue
100% veggie, fried onions, BBQ-sauce

Pulled Beef Burger

Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce, Tomate, Gurke, Zwiebeln

Effloché de boeuf, salade coleslaw, sauce BBQ, tomate cornichon, oignons
Coleslaw, BBQ sauce, tomato, pickle, onions

Portion Pommes frites
Portion de frites
Portion of French fries

Extra Speck oder Kase
Supplément de lard ou fromage
Extra bacon or cheese

Unsere Burger werden nach lhrem Wunsch mit Pommes frites oder Salat serviert.
Nos burgers sont servis, selon votre choix, avec frites ou salade.
Our burgers are served according to your wishes with French fries or salad.

20

18

18

19

24

18

19
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RESTAURANT

BY AIRPORT HOTEL BASEL

Vorspeisen - Entrée - Starters

Gruner Salat 9
Salade Verte
Green salad

Gemischter Salat mit verschiedenen Rohkostsalaten 12
Salade de crudités
Mixed salad with various fresh vegetables

Nusslisalat mit Ei, Croutons und Speck 14
Salade de maches avec oeuf, croutons et lardons
Lamb’s lettuce with egg, croutons and bacon

Wurst-Kase-Salat mit Salatbouquet 17
Salade de cervelas et fromage avec bouquet de salade
Sausage and cheese salad with salad bouquet

Rindstartar mit Salatbouquet und Toast 33
Tartare de bcoeuf avec bouquet de salade et toast
Beef tartar with salad and toast

Kurbissuppe mit KUrbiskerndl und Kirbiskernen 10
Soupe de courge, huile de graine de courge et graine de courge
Pumpkin soup with pumpkin seed oil and pumpkin seeds

Fitness Teller - Assiette fithess - Fitness plate

Fitness Teller mit Pouletbruststreifen sautiert in Krduterbutter und buntem Salat 26
Assiette fitness avec une salade composée, poulet sauté au beurre fines herbes
Fitness plate with mixed salad and sautéed chicken breast strips in herb butter

Fitness Teller mit frittierten Eglifilets, Tartarsauce und buntem Salat 26
Assiette fitness avec une salade composée, filet de perche frit, sauce tartare
Fitness plate with mixed salad, fried perch fillet and tartar sauce
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RESTAURANT
BY AIRPORT HOTEL BASEL

Flammkuchen & Sandwiches

Elsasser Flammkuchen Klassik mit Speck und Zwiebeln
Tarte flambée alsacienne aux lardons et aux oignons
Alsatian tarte flambée with bacon and onions

Elsasser Flammkuchen gratiniert mit Speck, Zwiebeln und Kase
Tarte flambée alsacienne aux lardons, oignons et gratinée au fromage
Alsatian tarte flambée with bacon and onions, gratinated with cheese

Elsasser Flammkuchen Munster mit Speck, Zwiebeln und Munster K&se
Tarte flambée alsacienne munster aux lardons, oignons et gratinée au munster
Alsatian tarte flambée munster with bacon, onions and munster cheese

Club Sandwich Pouletbrust, Speck, Ei, Tomate, Cocktailsauce, Pommes frites
Club sandwich filet de poulet, lard, ceuf, tomate, sauce cocktail, frites
Club sandwich chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, cocktail sauce and fries

Vegetarische Gerichte - Plats végétarien - Vegetarian meals

Rahmspatzle mit Gemuse und Raclette Ka&se Uberbacken
Spdatzle a la creme, lEgumes et gratiné de fromage a raclette
Creamy spaetzle with vegetables and gratinated with raclette cheese

Vegi Flammkuchen mit GemUse, Zwiebeln und Kése Uberbacken

Tarte flambée végétarienne aux légumes, oignons et gratinée au fromage
Veggie tarte flambée with vegetables and onions, gratinated with cheese
The BBQ Beyond Burger 100% vegi, Rostzwiebeln, BBQ-Sauce

100% vegé, oignons frits, sauce barbecue
100% veggie, fried onions, BBQ-sauce

Crazy Combo

Frohlingsrollen, Fleischbdllchen, Fischsticks und Chicken Nuggets mit Dips

18

18

22

19

18

18

Rouleaux de printemps, boulettes de viande, batonnets de poisson, nuggets et dips

Spring rolls, meatballs, fish sticks and chicken nuggets with dips
Crazy Combo 14 Stick - pieces - pieces
Crazy Combo 24 Stick - pieces - pieces

Crazy Combo 32 Stick - pieces - pieces

25

38

42
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Fleisch - Viande - Meat

Paniertes Schnitzel Schwein oder Pouletbrust mit Pommes frites oder Spatzle
Escalope de porc ou poitrine de poulet panée avec frites ou spdtzle
Breaded schnitzel pork or chicken breast with french fries or spaetzle

Rehpfeffer mit Spatzle, Rotkraut und glasierten Maroni
Civet de chevreuil avec spdtzle, choux rouge et marrons glacés
Venison stew with spaetzle, red cabbage and glazed chestnuts

Wildschwein Entrecote an Preiselbeersauce mit Spatzle, Rotkraut und Maroni
Entrecdte de sanglier, sauce aux airelles avec spdtzle, choux rouge et marrons
Wild boar entrecbte with cranberry sauce, spaetzle, red cabbage and chestnuts

Rindsfilet mit Pommes frites, GemuUse und Pfeffersauce
Filet de boeuf sauce au poivre avec frites et IEgumes
Beef filet with french fries, vegetables and pepper sauce

Pouletgeschnetzeltes “Thai-Style” mit rotem Curry, GemUse, Cashews und Reis
Emincé de poulet facon thai avec curry rouge, légumes, noix de cajou et riz
Chicken “Thai-Style"” with red curry, vegetables, cashews and rice

Fisch - Poisson - Fish

Gebratene Krevetten “Thai-Style” mit rotem Curry, Gemuse, Cashes und Reis
Crevettes sautées facon thai avec curry rouge, légumes, noix de cajou et riz
Fried prawns “Thai-Style” with red curry, vegetables, cashews and rice

Zanderfilet an Ginsauce mit Reis und Gemuse
Filet de sandre, sauce au gin avec riz et légumes
Perch fillet with gin sauce, rice and vegetables

Kids Menu

Chicken Nuggets
Hamburger
Knusprige Eglifilets - filet de perche frit - crispy perch fillets

Unser Kinder Meni wird mit Pommes frites, Reis oder Nudeln serviert.
Nos menus enfant sont servis avec frites, riz ou nouilles.
Ouvur kids menu is served with french fries, rice or noodles.

30

30

33

44

30

32

29

12
10
12
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BY AIRPORT HOTEL BASEL

Desserts

Kaseteller mit drei verschiedenen Kéasesorten und Brot
Assiette de trois fromages et pain
Cheese plate with three different types of cheese and bread

Sorbetvariation mit Passionsfrucht, Mango und Zitrone
Variation de sorbet avec fruit de la passion, mangue et citron
Sorbet variation with passion fruit, mango and lemon

Glacé Kugel - boule de glace - ice cream scoup

Passionsfrucht, Zitrone, Mango, Vanille, Schokolade, Pistazie, Erdbeere
Fruit de la passion, citron, mangue, vanille, chocolat, pistache, fraise
Passion fruit, lemon, mango, vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, strawberry

Wir haben taglich hausgemachte Desserts. Unser Team berat Sie gerne.
Nous proposons chaque jour des desserts fait maison.
We have daily homemade desserts. Our staff will be happy to advise you.

Fleischdeklaration / déclaration de viande / meat declaration

Unsere Fleischprodukte beziehen wir grésstenteils von der Metzgerei Eiche in Basel und kommen aus:
Notre viande provient de la boucherie Eiche & Bdle et provient des pays suivants :

Most of our meat comes from the Eiche butcher shop in Basel and are from the following countries:

Rindfleisch Burger - boeuf burger - beef burger Schweiz - suisse - switzerland
Rindsfilet - filet de bceuf - beef filet Australien / australie / australia
Schweinefleisch - porc - pork Schweiz / suisse / switzerland
H&hnchen - poulet - chicken Polen / pologne / poland
Fisch - poisson - fish Tdrkei / turquie [ turkey
Krevetten - crevette - prawns Vietham / viet nam

Bei Unklarheiten zu Unvertréglichkeiten oder zu Informationen kénnen Sie sich gerne an unser Personal wenden.
Si vous n'étes pas sOr de l'intolérance ou si vous avez besoin d'informations, veuillez contacter notre personnel.
If you have any questions about incompatibilities or if you need further information, please contact our staff.



